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	Piedalīšanās EKA programmās 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Transports
	
	Nē 
	Jā 
	
	Nē
	
	Jā
	
	
	

	Human Space flight
	
	Nē
	Nē 
	
	Nē
	
	Nē
	
	
	

	Navigācija
	Jā
	Nē
	Jā 
	
	
	
	Jā
	
	
	

	Zemes novērošana
	Jā
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	Jā
	Jā
	Jā
	
	Jā
	Jā
	
	

	Mikrogravitāte
	
	Nē
	Nē
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Telekomunikācijas
	Jā
	Jā
	Jā 
	Jā
	
	
	Jā
	Jā
	
	

	Zinātne
	Jā
	Jā
	Jā
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	Kosmosa budžets (Mlj. EUR 2011. gadā) 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	EKA
	10.4
	1.3
	15.6
	1.3
	20.1
	63.2
	96.2
	31.2
	1.3
	-
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